22

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

2

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Solo Championship - Boys Under 14

Round 1: 10:00 AM
Start #: 101
Stage: 3

Round 2:
Start #:

Stage:

12:00 PM
104
3

Friday, 02-Dec-2016

Registered:

8

Caleb Walton
Jackson Hunter
Kyler Miller

Cian Porter
Andrew Webb
Alexander Vann
James Lysaght
Cameron Freeman

Solo Championship - Boys Under 13

Round 1: 10:00 AM
Start #: 102
Stage: 3

Round 2:
Start #:

Stage:

Drake School of Irish Dance
McTeggart - Texas

Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance

Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick
Maple Academy

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing

Drake School of Irish Dance

12:00 PM Round 3:
108 Start #:
3 Stage:

114
3

Friday, 02-Dec-2016

Registered:

3:00 PM

16

Dylan Schloss
Jake McLemore
Aidan Waterman
Dillan Brainerd
Gregory Allen
Zachary Williams
Ronan OReilly
lan Heller
Theodore Diacopoulos
Aaron Eagle

Koji Aparicio

Finn Wilson
Aiden Crowe
Ciaran Barlow
Shawn Dongieux
Will King

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance
McTeggart - Houston

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing
Drake School of Irish Dance
McCafferty School of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Boyle School of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)
Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance
Boyle School of Irish Dance

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Southern Academy of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Solo Championship - Boys Under 12

Round 1:
Start #: 114

Stage: 3

10:00 AM

Round 2:
Start #:

Stage:

12:00 PM Round 3:
102 Start #:

3 Stage:

109
3

Friday, 02-Dec-2016

Registered:

3:00 PM

19

William Mavica
Elijah Rohloff
Thomas Miles
Ciaran Welch
Connor LaGreca
Alexander Finnegan
Colla Torres

Declan McGoff
Jack Porter

Aidan Pfeifer
Santiago Perez Ponce Morales
Nolan Menanno
Gregory Granahan
John Patrick Pixton
Luke Hyde

Ryan Main

Nicholas Johnson
Dillon Davis

William DeSena

Hunt School of Irish Dance

Inishfree School of Irish Dancing

King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Maple Academy

Shandon O'Regan School of Irish Dance
Tir Na Greine

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick

Drake School of Irish Dance

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick

Broesler School of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick



25

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Solo Championship - Boys Under 11

Round 1: 9:30 AM
Start #: 113

Stage: 2

Round 2:
Start #:

Stage:

Friday, 02-Dec-2016
Registered: 14

11:30 AM Round 3:
104 Start #:

2 Stage:

Alejandro Barrera
Paddy Gareau
Zach Brainerd
Eammon Walker
Liam Elder

Jack Hudson
Kieran McColgin
Garreft Hill

AJ Korbel

Conor O'Siadhail
Connor Low

AJ Brainerd

Luke Pelletier
Edward Higgins

Solo Championship - Boys Under 10

Round 1: 9:45 AM
Start #: 105

Stage: 2

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
McGrath Academy of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance
Scariff-Hardiman School of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance
Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance
Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick
Nashville Irish Step Dancers

Broesler School of Irish Dance

Culkin School of Traditional Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Scariff-Hardiman School of Irish Dance

Friday, 02-Dec-2016
Registered: 9

11:45 AM
108
2

Coleman Lambirth
Isaac McLellan
Michael Pixton

Rian Torres

Kyle Luecking
Richard Baffa
Jeremiah Mclellan
Nicholas Miller-Hogg
Logan Lysaght

Solo Championship - Boys Under ¢

Round 1: 9:45 AM
Start #: 101
Stage: 2

Round 2:
Start #:
Stage:

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Inis Acla School of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing
Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Inis Acla School of Irish Dance

Triondide Academy of Irish Dance

Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing

Friday, 02-Dec-2016
Registered: 8

11:45 AM Round 3: 3:35 PM
104 Start #: 107
2 Stage: 2

José Luis Barrera
Adam Marzi
Jonathan Brinker
Brogan Vongkasemsiri
Mason Smith

Brian MacMaster
Luke Kesseler

Noah Hilliker

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance
Teelin School of Irish Dance
Southern Academy of Irish Dance
Cumascaigh School of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
McCafferty School of Irish Dance

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance



Friday, 02-Dec-2016
Registered: 8

Solo Championship - Boys Under 8

Round 1: 9:45 AM Round 2: 11:45 AM Round 3:
Start #: 106 Start #: 101 Start #:
1

Stage: 2 Stage: 2 Stage:
01 Conor Canty Drake School of Irish Dance

102 Jude Pelletier Baffa Academy of Irish Dance
103 Harrison Davey Legacy Irish Dance Academy
104 Garet Zagorski Southern Academy of Irish Dance
105 Sean Torres Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
106 Jude Bullock Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
107 Eli Schmidt Hill School of Irish Dance

108 Tanner Cayci Boyle School of Irish Dance





