Round 1:
 10:00 AM
 Round 2:
 12:00 PM
 Round 3:
 Round 3:
 3:00 PM

Start #: 101 Start #: 104 Start #: 107 Stage: Stage: 3 3 Stage: 3 Drake School of Irish Dance 101 Caleb Walton 102 Jackson Hunter McTeggart - Texas Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance 103 Kyler Miller

104Cian PorterDrake School of Irish Dance105Andrew WebbLynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick

106 Alexander Vann Maple Academy

107 James Lysaght Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing

108 Cameron Freeman Drake School of Irish Dance

		Solo Cham	pionship -	Friday, 02-Dec-2016 Registered: 16				
23	3	Round 1: Start #: Stage:	10:00 AM 102 3	Round 2: Start #: Stage:	12:00 PM 108 3	Round 3: 3:00 PM Start #: 114 Stage: 3		
	101	Dylan Schloss			Baffa Academy of Irish Dance			
	102	Zachary Williams Ronan OReilly Ian Heller			McTeggart - Houston			
	103				Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing			
	104				Drake School of Irish Dance			
	105				McCafferty School of Irish Dance			
	106				Maguire Academy of Irish Dance			
	107				Boyle School of Irish Dance			
	108				Drake School of Irish Dance			
	109				Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing			
	110				Maguire Academy of Irish Dance			
	111				Drake School of Irish Dance (Mexico)			
	112				Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance			
	113	Aiden Crowe			Boyle School of Iri	sh Dance		
	114	Ciaran Barlow			Maguire Academ	ny of Irish Dance		
	115	Shawn Dongieu	X		Southern Acader	ny of Irish Dance		

116 Will King

Drake School of Irish Dance

Solo Championship - Boys Under 12 Friday, 02-Dec-2016
Registered: 19

| Round 1: | 10:00 AM | Round 2: | 12:00 PM | Start #: | 114 | Stage: | 3 |

101	William Mavica	Hunt School of Irish Dance
102	Elijah Rohloff	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
103	Thomas Miles	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
104	Ciaran Welch	Maple Academy
105	Connor LaGreca	Shandon O'Regan School of Irish Dance
106	Alexander Finnegan	Tir Na Greine
107	Colla Torres	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
108	Declan McGoff	Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick
109	Jack Porter	Drake School of Irish Dance
110	Aidan Pfeifer	Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
111	Santiago Perez Ponce Morales	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
112	Nolan Menanno	Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick
113	Gregory Granahan	Broesler School of Irish Dance
114	John Patrick Pixton	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
115	Luke Hyde	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
116	Ryan Main	Drake School of Irish Dance
117	Nicholas Johnson	Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
118	Dillon Davis	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
119	William DeSena	Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick

Friday, 02-Dec-2016 Solo Championship - Boys Under 11 Registered: Round 1: 9:30 AM Round 2: 11:30 AM Round 3: 3:00 PM Start #: 113 Start #: 104 Start #: 109 Stage: Stage: Stage: 2 Maguire Academy of Irish Dance 101 Alejandro Barrera McGrath Academy of Irish Dance 102 Paddy Gareau 103 Zach Brainerd Drake School of Irish Dance Baffa Academy of Irish Dance 104 Eammon Walker Scariff-Hardiman School of Irish Dance 105 Liam Elder 106 Jack Hudson Drake School of Irish Dance 107 Kieran McColgin Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance

Lynn O'Grady Quinlan Connick **108** Garrett Hill 109 AJ Korbel Nashville Irish Step Dancers 110 Conor O'Siadhail Broesler School of Irish Dance

111 Connor Low Culkin School of Traditional Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance 112 AJ Brainerd

113 Luke Pelletier Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Scariff-Hardiman School of Irish Dance **114** Edward Higgins

Solo Championship - Boys Under 10 Round 1: Start #:

9:45 AM 105 Stage:

Round 2: 11:45 AM Start #: 108 Stage:

Registered: Round 3: 3:35 PM 102 Start #: Stage: 2

Friday, 02-Dec-2016

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance Coleman Lambirth Inis Acla School of Irish Dance Isaac McLellan 102 103 Michael Pixton Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance 104 Rian Torres Maguire Academy of Irish Dance Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing **105** Kyle Luecking Baffa Academy of Irish Dance 106 Richard Baffa Inis Acla School of Irish Dance 107 Jeremiah McLellan Tríonóide Academy of Irish Dance 108 Nicholas Miller-Hogg Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing Logan Lysaght

Solo Championship - Boys Under 9

Friday, 02-Dec-2016 Registered:

Round 1: 9:45 AM Round 2: 11:45 AM Round 3: 3:35 PM Start #: 101 Start #: 104 Start #: 107 Stage: 2 Stage: Stage: 2

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance 101 José Luis Barrera Aranmore Academy of Irish Dance 102 Adam Marzi Jonathan Brinker Teelin School of Irish Dance 103 Southern Academy of Irish Dance 104 Brogan Vongkasemsiri Cumascaiah School of Irish Dance 105 Mason Smith Inishfree School of Irish Dancing 106 Brian MacMaster McCafferty School of Irish Dance 107 Luke Kesseler Maguire Academy of Irish Dance 108 Noah Hilliker

		Solo Championship - Boys Under 8				Friday, 02-Dec-2016 Registered: 8		
28	3	Round 1: Start #: Stage:	9:45 AM 106 2	Round 2: Start #: Stage:	11:45 AM 101 2	Round 3: Start #: Stage:	3:35 PM 104 2	
	101	Conor Canty			Drake School of Irish Dance			
	102	Jude Pelletier			Baffa Academy of Irish Dance			
	103	Harrison Davey			Legacy Irish Dance	e Academy		
	104	Garet Zagorski			Southern Academy of Irish Dance			
	105	Sean Torres			Maguire Academy of Irish Dance			
	106	Jude Bullock			Inishfree School of	Irish Dancing		
	107	Eli Schmidt			Hill School of Irish D	ance		
	108	Tanner Cayci			Boyle School of Iris	h Dance		